
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Feb. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 12-Jan.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

CP1

LOS ANGELES,CA

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Closing

(Thu

CY Cutoff

(Fri 17:00) Profoma ETD ETA
6 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-02 Feb-02 Feb-01 Feb-02 Feb-05 Feb-25

7 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-09 Feb-09 Feb-08 Feb-09 Feb-12 Mar-03

8 APL PARIS 0TXGRE1MA APJT0010E Feb-16 Feb-16 Feb-15 Feb-16 Feb-19 Mar-10

9 CMA CGM CHENNAI 0TXGTE1MA CNHT0002E Feb-23 Feb-23 Feb-22 Feb-23 Feb-26 Mar-17

10 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-01 Mar-01 Feb-29 Mar-01 Mar-04 Mar-24

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS ANGELES,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

32days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 YM UNANIMITY 071E YMFT0071E 10-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar

7 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 BLANK SAILING - - 17-Feb 5-Mar 11-Mar

8 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 HYUNDAI FORCE 103E HFCT0103E 24-Feb 12-Mar 18-Mar

9 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 YM UBIQUITY 062E YMQT0062E 2-Mar 19-Mar 25-Mar

10 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 YM UPWARD 085E YUPT0085E 9-Mar 26-Mar 1-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS ANGELES,CA

24 days

OAKLAND,CA

30days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

6 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 YM UNANIMITY 071E YMFT0071E 10-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar

7 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 BLANK SAILING - - 17-Feb 5-Mar 11-Mar

8 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 HYUNDAI FORCE 103E HFCT0103E 24-Feb 12-Mar 18-Mar

9 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 YM UBIQUITY 062E YMQT0062E 2-Mar 19-Mar 25-Mar

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 YM UPWARD 085E YUPT0085E 9-Mar 26-Mar 1-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4
TP Serivce

PS4(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce FUQING

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

PS4(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

23 days

VANCOUVER, BC

26  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MOL MAESTRO 071E MEGT0071E 7-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

7 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 ONE MODERN 069E OMDT0069E 14-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar

8 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 ONE MAGNIFICENCE 074E OMFT0074E 21-Feb 9-Mar 12-Mar

9 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 BRIGHTON 007E BRNT0007E 28-Feb 16-Mar 19-Mar

10 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 ONE MANEUVER 069E OMVT0069E 6-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

28 days

VANCOUVER, BC

31  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

7 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 ONE MODERN 069E OMDT0069E 14-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar

8 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 ONE MAGNIFICENCE 074E OMFT0074E 21-Feb 9-Mar 12-Mar

9 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 BRIGHTON 007E BRNT0007E 28-Feb 16-Mar 19-Mar

10 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 ONE MANEUVER 069E OMVT0069E 6-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar

11 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 MOL PREMIUM 076E MQDT0076E 13-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/EC1
GAOXIONG

(YANGMING)

NEW YORK, NY

40Days

NORFOLK, VA

43Days

CHARLESTON,SC

46 days

SAVANNAH,GA

48days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

8 HUA HANG 3 24021 UA3C4021E Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-07 Feb-07 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 10-Feb 18-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar

9 HUA HANG 3 24025 UA3C4025E Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-14 Feb-14 HYUNDAI SMART 040E HYUT0040E 17-Feb 25-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr

10 HUA HANG 3 24029 UA3C4029E Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-21 Feb-21 DORTMUND EXPRESS 052E DORT0052E 24-Feb 1-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr

11 HUA HANG 3 24033 UA3C4033E Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-28 Feb-28 BLANK SAILING - - 2-Mar 8-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr

12 HUA HANG 3 24037 UA3C4037E Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-06 BLANK SAILING - - 9-Mar 15-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr

13 HUA HANG 3 24041 UA3C4041E Mar-12 Mar-12 Mar-13 Mar-13 Mar-13 TANGIER EXPRESS 053E TAGT0053E 16-Mar 22-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FEEDER/EC2
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

SAVANNAH,GA

35 days

CHARLESTON,SC

39days

WILMINGTON

41days

NORFOLK,FL

43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

2 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 038E SOXT0038E 7-Feb 7-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar

3 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 047E SHST0047E 14-Feb 14-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar

4 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 BLANK SAILING - - 21-Feb 21-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar

5 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 BLANK SAILING - - 28-Feb 28-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr

6 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7E1T0001E 6-Mar 4-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1
TP Serivce

EC2 (Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

PN1(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

EC1(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

PN1(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce



FEEDER/EC6
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

HOUSTON, TX

36Days

MOBILE, AL

41 Days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

6 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 EVER SMART 128E VEST0128E 10-Feb 8-Mar 13-Mar

7 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 ONE COMMITMENT 063E MITT0063E 17-Feb 15-Mar 20-Mar

8 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 BLANK SAILING - - 24-Feb 22-Mar 27-Mar

9 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 BLANK SAILING - - 2-Mar 29-Mar 3-Apr

10 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 MOL COURAGE 057E CMJT0057E 9-Mar 5-Apr 10-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX2/A

HX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

35 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

7 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Feb-7 Feb-14 KALAMAZOO KALAMAZOO KLZT0040E Feb-20 Mar-07

8 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-14 Feb-21 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-27 Mar-14

9 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-21 Feb-28 NOBILITY 984E NBDT0984E Mar-05 Mar-21

10 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E Feb-28 Mar-06 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-12 Mar-28

11 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E Mar-6 Mar-13 TALLAHASSEE 065E TLHT0065E Mar-19 Apr-04

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2/A

HX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

28 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

8 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-14 Feb-21 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-27 Mar-14

9 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-21 Feb-28 NOBILITY 984E NBDT0984E Mar-05 Mar-21

10 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E Feb-28 Mar-06 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-12 Mar-28

11 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E Mar-06 Mar-13 TALLAHASSEE 065E TLHT0065E Mar-19 Apr-04

12 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ZEAL LUMOS 2409E ZOST2409E Mar-13 Mar-20 BLANK SAILING - - Mar-26 Apr-11

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

AHX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

EC6(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce



  Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

   2024 Feb. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 13-Jan-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(海通HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

36 days

HAMBURG

40 days

ANTWERP

44 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 47 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 17:30)

CY Closing

(Sun 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 HUAXIN118 169K XIIC2169N 5-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 9-Feb 11-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 22-Mar

8 HUAXIN118 173K XIIC2173N 12-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 16-Feb 18-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar

9 HUAXIN118 177K XIIC2177N 19-Feb 18-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb - - - 23-Feb 25-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr

10 HUAXIN118 181K XIIC2181N 26-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 26-Feb MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 1-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 12-Apr

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(海通HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

40 days

HAMBURG

44 days

ANTWERP

49 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 52 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:30)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N 31-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 9-Feb 11-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 22-Mar

8 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N 7-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 16-Feb 18-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar

9 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N 14-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb - - - 23-Feb 25-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr

10 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N 21-Feb 20-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 1-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 12-Apr

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(海通HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

38 days

HAMBURG

42 days

ANTWERP

46 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:30)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 3-Feb HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 9-Feb 11-Mar 15-Mar 19-Mar 22-Mar

8 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 10-Feb ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 16-Feb 18-Mar 22-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar

9 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb - - - 23-Feb 25-Mar 29-Mar 2-Apr 5-Apr

10 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 1-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr 9-Apr 12-Apr

FEEDER/MD1
NINGBO

(SANQI)

DAMIETTA

28 days

BARCELONA

34 days

VALENCIA

37 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

7 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N 31-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb HYUNDAI PRIDE 048W HPQT0048W 9-Feb 3-Mar 8-Mar 11-Mar

8 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N 7-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb ONE FRONTIER 003W FRNT0003W 16-Feb 10-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar

9 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N 14-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb - - - 23-Feb 17-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar

10 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N 21-Feb 20-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb ONE MILLAU 040W OMLT0040W 1-Mar 24-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr

FEEDER/MD2
GAOXIONG

(YANGMING)

PIRAEUS

32 days

GENOA

35 days

LA SPEZIA

38 days

FOS

41 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 HUA HANG 3 24021 UA3C4021E 6-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 7-Feb AL DHAIL 029W ALXT0029W 9-Feb 9-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar

8 HUA HANG 3 24025 UA3C4025E 13-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb - - - 16-Feb 16-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar

9 HUA HANG 3 24029 UA3C4029E 20-Feb 20-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7H0T0001W 23-Feb 23-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr

10 HUA HANG 3 24033 UA3C4033E 27-Feb 27-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb - - - 1-Mar 30-Mar 4-Apr 6-Apr 10-Apr

MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD2(Wed)- Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD2

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

EU Serivce FUZHOU

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FE3(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Feb. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 12-Jan.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/SX1
NINGBO

(SIQI)

SANTOS

39days

PARANAGUA

41 days

NAVEGANTES

43days

MONTEVIDEO

46days

BUENOS AIRES

47 days

RIO GRANDE

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2405W PETT2405W Feb-07 Mar-11 Mar-13 Mar-15 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-23

8 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 SEASPAN HARRIER 2406W SHET2406W Feb-14 Mar-18 Mar-20 Mar-22 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-30

9 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 SEASPAN OSPREY 2407W SNPT2407W Feb-21 Mar-25 Mar-27 Mar-29 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-06

10 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 CAPE KORTIA FI408A KROT0408W Feb-28 Apr-01 Apr-03 Apr-05 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-13

11 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 SALVADOR EXPRESS 2409W SVXT2409W Mar-06 Apr-08 Apr-10 Apr-12 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-20

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

37 days

PARANAGUA

39 days

NAVEGANTES

 41days

MONTEVIDEO

 44days

BUENOS AIRES

 45days

RIO GRANDE

 49 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

7 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402030000 IAOC0133S Feb-02 Jan-31 Jan-31 Feb-01 Feb-03 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2405W PETT2405W Feb-11 Mar-11 Mar-13 Mar-15 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-23

8 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402100000 IAOC0140S Feb-09 Feb-07 Feb-07 Feb-08 Feb-10 SEASPAN HARRIER 2406W SHET2406W Feb-18 Mar-18 Mar-20 Mar-22 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-30

9 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402170000 IAOC0147S Feb-16 Feb-14 Feb-14 Feb-15 Feb-17 SEASPAN OSPREY 2407W SNPT2407W Feb-25 Mar-25 Mar-27 Mar-29 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-06

10 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402240000 IAOC0154S Feb-23 Feb-21 Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-24 CAPE KORTIA FI408A KROT0408W Mar-03 Apr-01 Apr-03 Apr-05 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-13

11 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2403020000 IAOC0161S Mar-01 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 Mar-02 SALVADOR EXPRESS 2409W SVXT2409W Mar-10 Apr-08 Apr-10 Apr-12 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-20

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

FEEDER/SX2
NINGBO

(SANQI)

SANTOS

 38 days

ITAPOA

 40 days

BUENOS

AIRES

45days

MONTEVIDEO

 48days

PARANAGUA

 52days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

6 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MAERSK LIRQUEN 405W LRQT0405W Feb-06 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-17 Mar-20 Mar-24

7 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 ZIM NORFOLK 012W ZNFT0012W Feb-13 Mar-17 Mar-19 Mar-24 Mar-27 Apr-07

8 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 MAERSK LANCO 407W MLNT0407W Feb-20 Mar-24 Mar-26 Mar-31 Apr-03 Apr-14

9 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 ATACAMA 408W ATMT0408W Feb-27 Mar-31 Apr-02 Apr-07 Apr-10 Apr-21

10 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 MAERSK LABREA 409W REBT0409W Mar-05 Apr-07 Apr-09 Apr-14 Apr-17 Apr-28

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1
AFLA Serivce

SX2 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

SX1 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

SX1 (Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

17 days

DURBAN

34 days

CAPE TOWN

41days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W Feb-10 Feb-18 Mar-06 Mar-13

7 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W Feb-17 Feb-25 Mar-13 Mar-20

8 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W Feb-24 Mar-03 Mar-20 Mar-27

9 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W Mar-02 Mar-10 Mar-27 Apr-03

10 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 119W BMRT0119W Mar-09 Mar-17 Apr-03 Apr-10

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

14 days

DURBAN

32 days

CAPE TOWN

39 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W Feb-10 Feb-18 Mar-06 Mar-13

3 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W Feb-17 Feb-25 Mar-13 Mar-20

4 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 COSCO IZMIR 076W CIZT0076W Feb-24 Mar-03 Mar-20 Mar-27

5 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 MALIAKOS 008W LKST0008W Mar-02 Mar-10 Mar-27 Apr-03

6 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 119W BMRT0119W Mar-09 Mar-17 Apr-03 Apr-10

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

44 days

COTONOU

46 days

APAPA

47 days

ONNE

49 days

ABIDJAN

53 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 RENA P 003W REPT0003W Feb-11 Mar-16 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-21 Mar-25

7 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7C1T0001W Feb-18 Mar-23 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-28 Apr-01

8 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-25 Mar-30 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-04 Apr-08

9 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 NATAL 133W NAAT0133W Mar-03 Apr-06 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-11 Apr-15

10 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 069W AXBT0069W Mar-10 Apr-13 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-18 Apr-22

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

42ays

COTONOU

44days

APAPA

45days

ONNE

47 days

ABIDJAN

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

6 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 RENA P 003W REPT0003W Feb-11 Mar-16 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-21 Mar-25

7 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7C1T0001W Feb-18 Mar-23 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-28 Apr-01

8 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-25 Mar-30 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-04 Apr-08

9 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 NATAL 133W NAAT0133W Mar-03 Apr-06 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-11 Apr-15

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 069W AXBT0069W Mar-10 Apr-13 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-18 Apr-22

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2
WEST AFRICA Serivce

SW2 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

SAS(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce



FEEDER/ALX2
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

Manzanillo

32days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 33days

RODMAN

  38days

BUENAVENTU

RA

40days

CALLAO

 44 days

SAN ANTONIO

49days

LIRQUEN

52days

CORONEL

54days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
5 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC4167N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Feb-07 Mar-4 Mar-5 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-16 Mar-21 Mar-24 Mar-26

6 HENGSHENG968 171K HESC4171N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-14 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-17 Mar-19 Mar-23 Mar-28 Mar-31 Apr-2

7 HENGSHENG968 175K HESC4175N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-21 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-24 Mar-26 Mar-30 Apr-4 Apr-7 Apr-9

8 HENGSHENG968 179K HESC4179N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E Feb-28 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-31 Apr-2 Apr-6 Apr-11 Apr-14 Apr-16

9 HENGSHENG968 183K HESC4183N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E Mar-06 Apr-1 Apr-2 Apr-7 Apr-9 Apr-13 Apr-18 Apr-21 Apr-23

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

Manzanillo

37 days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 38days

RODMAN

  43days

BUENAVENTU

RA

45 days

CALLAO

 49 days

SAN ANTONIO

54 days

LIRQUEN

57 days

CORONEL

59days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
6 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-14 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-17 Mar-19 Mar-23 Mar-28 Mar-31 Apr-02

7 HAI XIANG HUI 173K HXHC0173N Feb-09 Feb-09 9-Feb Feb-10 Feb-10 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-21 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-24 Mar-26 Mar-30 Apr-04 Apr-07 Apr-09

8 HAI XIANG HUI 177K HXHC0177N Feb-16 Feb-16 16-Feb Feb-17 Feb-17 SEASPAN BRAVO 2407E SPBT2407E Feb-28 Mar-25 Mar-26 Mar-31 Apr-02 Apr-06 Apr-11 Apr-14 Apr-16

9 HAI XIANG HUI 181K HXHC0181N Feb-23 Feb-23 23-Feb Feb-24 Feb-24 MSC VIVIENNE FA408A VVNT0408E Mar-06 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-07 Apr-09 Apr-13 Apr-18 Apr-21 Apr-23

10 HAI XIANG HUI 185K HXHC0185N Mar-01 Mar-01 1-Mar Mar-02 Mar-02 ZEAL LUMOS 2409E ZOST2409E Mar-13 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-14 Apr-16 Apr-20 Apr-25 Apr-28 Apr-30

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX1
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

MANZANILLO

 25days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 27 days

CALLAO

 35 days

IQUIQUE

38 days

ANTOFAGASTA

 40 days

VALPARAISO

 43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

6 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MANZANILLO EXPRESS 2406E ILLT2406E 8-Feb Feb-26 Feb-28 Mar-07 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-15

7 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 ITAJAI EXPRESS 2407E IJXT2407E 15-Feb Mar-04 Mar-06 Mar-14 Mar-17 Mar-19 Mar-22

8 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS 2408E RDJT2408E 22-Feb Mar-11 Mar-13 Mar-21 Mar-24 Mar-26 Mar-29

9 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 BUENAVENTURA EXPRESS 2409E BNVT2409E 29-Feb Mar-18 Mar-20 Mar-28 Mar-31 Apr-02 Apr-05

10 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 LIMA EXPRESS 2410E IMET2410E 7-Mar Mar-25 Mar-27 Apr-04 Apr-07 Apr-09 Apr-12

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX3
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

ENSENADA

 33days

MANZANILLO

 37days

PUERTO

QUETZAL

41 days

BUENAVENTU

RA

 45days

CALLAO

 49 days

GUAYAQUIL

 52 days

RODMAN

 61  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
7 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 VANTAGE 2407E VTDT2407E 11-Feb 5-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 24-March 2-Apr

8 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 ATHOS 2408E TSQT2408E 18-Feb 12-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 31-March 9-Apr

9 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 HYUNDAI NEPTUNE 0034E YDET0034E 25-Feb 19-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 7-April 16-Apr

10 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 SEASPAN BREEZE 2410E ZRET2410E 3-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr 7-Apr 11-Apr 14-April 23-Apr

11 XINOU15 24509N XINC1459N Feb-28 Feb-27 Feb-27 Feb-28 Feb-29 SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 2411E LIAT2411E 10-Mar 2-Apr 6-Apr 10-Apr 14-Apr 18-Apr 21-April 30-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

ALX2(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL  AX2

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Feb. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 12-Jan-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

7 QIHE11 24505N H11C4505N Feb-02 Feb-02 Feb-04 Feb-04 Feb-05 X-PRESS PISCES 24002W XPIT2402W Feb-15 Mar-02

8 QIHE11 24506N H11C4506N Feb-09 Feb-09 Feb-11 Feb-11 Feb-12 REN JIAN 25 2402W RJ2T2402W Feb-22 Mar-09

9 QIHE11 24507N H11C4507N Feb-16 Feb-16 Feb-18 Feb-18 Feb-19 ONE MATRIX 087W OMGT0087W Feb-29 Mar-16

10 QIHE11 24508N H11C4508N Feb-23 Feb-23 Feb-25 Feb-25 Feb-26 X-PRESS CAPELLA 24002W XEPT2402W Mar-07 Mar-23

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

6 XINOU15 24505N XINC1455N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 EVER ENVOY 186W VOYT0186W Feb-08 Feb-24

7 XINOU15 24506N XINC1456N Feb-07 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 X-PRESS PISCES 24002W XPIT2402W Feb-15 Mar-02

8 XINOU15 24507N XINC1457N Feb-14 Feb-13 Feb-13 Feb-14 Feb-15 REN JIAN 25 2402W RJ2T2402W Feb-22 Mar-09

9 XINOU15 24508N XINC1458N Feb-21 Feb-20 Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 ONE MATRIX 087W OMGT0087W Feb-29 Mar-16

AO Serivce

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

CIP(Thu)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

CIP(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs 
Advance Manifest (CCAM) 
Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/AUN Hong Kong
SYDNEY

20 days

MELBOURNE

25 days

BRISBANE

30 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 24:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

6 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402020000 IAOC0202S 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb ARIES 405S AEIT0405S 11-Feb 24-Feb 29-Feb 5-Mar

7 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402090000 IAOC0209S 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb CHRISTA SCHULTE 406S CSHT0406S 18-Feb 2-Mar 7-Mar 12-Mar

8 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402160000 IAOC0216S 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb PRESTIGE 407S PTGT0407S 25-Feb 9-Mar 14-Mar 19-Mar

9 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2402230000 IAOC0223S 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb TAMINA 408S TMNT0408S 3-Mar 16-Mar 21-Mar 26-Mar

TERMINAL: FUZHONG HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: XIETONG

AUN(SAT)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AUN


